
1. Andree WELGE 1. Max HOPP

2. Maik LANGENDORF 2. Sascha STEIN

3. Kevin MÜNCH* 3. Kevin MÜNCH

4. Max HOPP* 4. Andree WELGE

*Spiel um Platz 3

1. Rene EIDAMS 1. Dragutin HORVAT

2. Maik LANGENDORF 2. Stefan STOYKE

3. Ricardo PIETRECZKO 3. Kevin MÜNCH

4. Kevin MÜNCH 4. Maik LANGENDORF

1. Kevin MÜNCH 1. Robert MARIJANOVIC

2. Dragutin HORVAT 2. Dragutin HORVAT

3. Rene EIDAMS 3. Stefan STOYKE

4. Rene BERNDT 4. Nico BLUM
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2018

Super League Darts Germany
Finals 2013-2023

2013 2014



1. Nico KURZ 1. Nico KURZ

2. Martin SCHINDLER 2. Dragutin HORVAT

3. Maik LANGENDORF 3. Gabriel CLEMENS

4. Christian BUNSE 4. Michael UNTERBUCHNER

1. Martin SCHINDLER 1. Florian HEMPEL

2. Florian HEMPEL 2. Niko SPRINGER

3. Max HOPP 3. Daniel KLOSE

4. Dragutin HORVAT 4. Lukas WENIG

1. Dragutin HORVAT

2. Pascal RUPPRECHT

3. Lukas WENIG

4. Kai GOTTHARDT
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2020

2022

2023

2021

2019



P Name N 1 2 3 4 HFT

1 Dragutin HORVAT 2 3 0 1 6

2 Nico KURZ 2 0 0 0 2

3 Kevin MÜNCH 1 0 3 1 5

4 Florian HEMPEL 1 1 0 0 2

Martin SCHINDLER 1 1 0 0 2

6 Max HOPP 1 0 1 1 3

7 Rene EIDAMS 1 0 1 0 2

8 Andree WELGE 1 0 0 1 2

9 Robert MARIJANOVIC 1 0 0 0 1

10 Maik LANGENDORF 0 2 1 1 4

11 Stefan STOYKE 0 1 1 0 2

12 Pascal RUPPRECHT 0 1 0 0 1

Niko SPRINGER 0 1 0 0 1

Sascha STEIN 0 1 0 0 1

15 Lukas WENIG 0 0 1 1 2

16 Gabriel CLEMENS 0 0 1 0 1

Daniel KLOSE 0 0 1 0 1

Ricardo PIETRECZKO 0 0 1 0 1

19 Rene BERNDT 0 0 0 1 1

Nico BLUM 0 0 0 1 1

Christian BUNSE 0 0 0 1 1

Kai GOTTHARDT 0 0 0 1 1

Michael UNTERBUCHNER 0 0 0 1 1
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Super League Darts Germany 2013-2023
Rangliste



Jahr

2013 Andree WELGE Maik LANGENDORF 10 7

2014 Max HOPP Sascha STEIN 10 8

2015 Rene EIDAMS Maik LANGENDORF 10 8

2016 Dragutin HORVAT Stefan STOYKE 10 6

2017 Kevin MÜNCH Dragutin HORVAT 10 3

2018 Robert MARIJANOVIC Dragutin HORVAT 10 6

2019 Nico KURZ Martin SCHINDLER 10 6

2020 Nico KURZ Dragutin HORVAT 10 9

2021 Martin SCHINDLER Florian HEMPEL 11 10

2022 Florian HEMPEL Niko SPRINGER 10 8

2023 Dragutin HORVAT Pascal RUPPRECHT 8 3

Legs

Super League Darts Germany 2013 - 2023

Sieger Finalist
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Alle Endspiele




